
2023-2024 Board of Trustees Meetings 

 

 

Board of Trustees 
Meetings 

Committee on Ways 
and Means 

Facilities and Capital 
Improvement 

Committee on Internal 
and External Relations 

Investment 
Sub-Committee 

(meets quarterly) 

Audit Committee 
(meets once a year) 

2023 

    
Thursday, Aug. 3, 2023 

4:30pm 
 

Monday, Sept 25, 2023 
5:00pm 

  
Monday, Sept. 11 , 2023 

5:00pm 
  

Monday, Oct 30, 2023 
5:00pm 

Thursday, Oct 12, 2023 
5:00pm 

   
Thursday, Oct 12 , 2023 

4:00pm 

Monday, Nov. 27, 2023 
5:00pm 

Monday, Nov 13, 2023 
5:00pm 

 
Monday, Nov. 6, 2023 

5:00pm 
Thursday, Nov. 2, 2023 

4:30pm 

 
 

2024 

Monday, Jan. 29, 2024 
5:00pm 

 
Monday, January 8, 2024 

5:00pm 
   

Monday, Feb. 26, 2024 
5:00pm 

Monday, Feb. 12, 2024 
5:00pm 

 
Monday, Feb 5, 2024 

5:00pm 
Thursday, Feb. 1, 2024 

4:30pm 
 

Monday, March 25, 2024 
5:00pm 

Monday, March 11, 2024 
5:00pm 

    

Monday, April 29, 2024 
Trustee Annual Meeting 

5:00 – 7pm 

Monday, April 22, 2024 
5:00pm 

 
Monday, April 8, 2024 

5:00pm 
  

Monday, May 20, 2024 
5:00pm 

Monday, May 13, 2024 
5:00pm 

  
Thursday, May 2, 2024 

4:30pm 
 

Monday, June 24, 2024 
5:00pm 

 
Monday, June 10, 2024 

5:00pm 
   


